p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 15:55 . ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:37 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(80) IEHAP HALLAP (310) CAFER COMLEK
1 1:35.511 46.624 1 1:51.742 1:03.259
2 1:25.639 -9.872 41.255 44.384 2 1:28.029 -23.713 42.946 45.083
3 1:25.781 +0.142 41.463 44.318 3 1:27.554 -0.475 42.555 44.999
4 1:27.058 +1.277 42.401 44.657 4 1:27.024 -0.530 42.042 44,982
5 1:24.917 -2.141 40.253 44.664 5 1:27.650 +0.626 42.334 45.316
6 1:25.495 +0.578 41.448 44.047 6 1:26.646 -1.004 41.575 45.071
7 1:24.288 -1.207 40.516 43.772 7 1:26.455 -0.191 41.764 44.691
8 1:24.621 +0.333 40.767 43.854 8 1:27.373 +0.918 42.221 45.152
9 1:24.946 +0.325 40.922 44.024
(39) VLAD CATALIN
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI 1 1:37.140 47.760
1 1:40.131 45.801 2 1:29.742 -7.398 43.131 46.611
2 1:26.617 -13.514 41.940 44.677 3 1:28.898 -0.844 42.984 45.914
3 1:26.255 -0.362 41.800 44.455 4 1:28.007 -0.891 42.357 45.650
4 1:26.287 +0.032 41.409 44.878 5 1:29.148 +1.141 43.087 46.061
5 1:25.772 -0.515 41.288 44.484 6 1:28.225 -0.923 42.592 45.633
6 1:25.577 -0.195 41.281 44.296 7 1:27.419 -0.806 42.164 45,255
7 1:26.870 +1.293 41.761 45.109 8 1:27.722 +0.303 42.079 45.643
8 1:26.867 -0.003 42.001 44.866
9 1:27.515 +0.648 41.827 45.688 (251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU
10 1:28.487 +0.972 42.299 46.188 1 1:40.671 50.051
11 1:28.067 -0.420 43.052 45.015 2 1:32.083 -8.588 43.918 48.165
12 1:28.225 +0.158 41.907 46.318 3 1:30.280 -1.803 42.998 47.282
4 1:30.207 -0.073 42.613 47.594
(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN 5 1:33.531 +3.324 45.099 48.432
1 1:37.631 47.103 6 1:41.313 +7.782 44.701 56.612
2 1:28.412 -9.219 43.500 44912 7 1:31.629 -9.684 43.785 47.844
3 1:27.558 -0.854 42.464 45.094 8 1:28.447 -3.182 42.393 46.054
4 1:26.525 -1.033 42.239 44.286 9 1:32.811 +4.364 44,992 47.819
5 1:27.887 +1.362 42.151 45.736 10 1:28.136 -4.675 42.153 45.983
6 1:27.200 -0.687 42.035 45.165 11 1:27.915 -0.221 42.062 45.853
7 1:26.743 -0.457 42.242 44.501 12 1:27.448 -0.467 41.678 45,770
8 1:26.748 +0.005 42.369 44.379
9 1:27.300 +0.552 42.554 44.746 (22) DIMITROV NORMAN
10 1:26.718 -0.582 42.211 44.507 1 1:33.938 46.199
11 1:25.928 -0.790 41.835 44.093 2 1:57.095 +23.157 1:11.340 45.755
12 1:26.356 +0.428 42.336 44.020 3 1:28.148 -28.947 42.940 45.208
13 1:34.353 +7.997 44.788 49.565 4 1:28.035 -0.113 42.682 45.353
14 1:29.095 -5.258 42.897 46.198 5 1:27.891 -0.144 42.168 45.723
6 1:29.035 +1.144 43.058 45.977
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 7 1:27.631 -1.404 42.314 45.317
1 1:30.884 44.910
2 1:26.710 -4.174 41.753 44,957 (21) LUKANOV ANGEL
3 1:26.378 -0.332 41.508 44.870 1 1:35.084 47.298
4 1:26.784 +0.406 41.562 45.222 2 1:30.047 -5.037 43.697 46.350
5 1:26.621 -0.163 41.638 44,983 3 1:29.646 -0.401 43.293 46.353
6 1:26.009 -0.612 41.319 44.690 4 1:29.514 -0.132 43.424 46.090
7 1:27.317 +1.308 41.418 45.899 5 1:29.825 +0.311 43.590 46.235
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:37

E PRACTICE 1

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/4/2025 15:55 .

_

o

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:30.038 +0.213 43.593 46.445 (77) BORCEA CODRUT
7 1:29.244 -0.794 42.865 46.379 1 1:47.688 50.745
2 1:37.141 -10.547 46.944 50.197
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU 3 1:34.211 -2.930 45.373 48.838
1 1:39.479 48.863 4 1:32.545 -1.666 44.729 47.816
2 1:31.659 -7.820 44.804 46.855 5 1:40.516 +7.971 51.196 49.320
3 1:33.194 +1.535 45.144 48.050 6 1:34.346 -6.170 45.447 48.899
4 1:32.404 -0.790 44.755 47.649 7 1:32.932 -1.414 44.646 48.286
5 1:30.074 -2.330 43.280 46.794 8 1:33.046 +0.114 44.951 48.095
6 1:30.740 +0.666 43.338 47.402 9 1:33.080 +0.034 44.339 48.741
7 1:31.325 +0.585 44.600 46.725 10 1:34.281 +1.201 45.034 49.247
8 1:29.735 -1.590 43.226 46.509 11 1:34.227 -0.054 45.443 48.784
(04) PAVLE TASHKOVIKJ (24) DOBREV STILYAN
1 1:40.880 48.764 1 1:39.153 48.044
2 1:33.535 -7.345 45.635 47.900 2 1:33.296 -5.857 45.666 47.630
3 1:32.753 -0.782 45.236 47.517 3 1:33.157 -0.139 45.293 47.864
4 1:32.447 -0.306 44.986 47.461 4 1:33.190 +0.033 45.513 47.677
p5 2:43.093 +1:10.646 44.569 5 1:32.764 -0.426 45.093 47.671
6 1:39.693  -1:03.400 48.096 6 1:32.992 +0.228 44.853 48.139
7 1:32.043 -7.650 44.799 47.244
8 1:30.893 -1.150 43.835 47.058 (11) ALAMOREAN SORIN
9 1:31.534 +0.641 44.205 47.329 1 1:48.064 51.977
10 1:30.194 -1.340 43.563 46.631 2 1:40.598 -7.466 49.343 51.255
11 1:30.107 -0.087 43.635 46.472 3 1:39.557 -1.041 48.083 51.474
12 1:31.156 +1.049 43.654 47.502 4 1:40.211 +0.654 48.405 51.806
(108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
1 1:42.778 50.927
2 1:33.006 -9.772 44.816 48.190
3 1:34.996 +1.990 46.365 48.631
4 1:33.330 -1.666 45.368 47.962
5 1:32.763 -0.567 45.226 47.537
6 1:31.364 -1.399 43.553 47.811
7 1:32.996 +1.632 43.910 49.086
8 1:32.496 -0.500 44.156 48.340
9 1:39.117 +6.621 45.182 53.935
10 1:38.355 -0.762 47.496 50.859
1 1:34.141 -4.214 45.079 49.062
12 1:37.407 +3.266 47.591 49.816
13 1:30.579 -6.828 43.644 46.935
(26) 10ZU IOAN ANDREI
1 1:42.012 49.641
2 1:34.311 -7.701 45.742 48.569
3 1:33.985 -0.326 45.856 48.129
4 1:32.577 -1.408 44.668 47.909
5 1:32.330 -0.247 44.800 47.530
6 1:33.303 +0.973 45.282 48.021
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